
Vakhovs'kyj	Andrij	Mykolajovych	
(Sept.	30,	1979	-	Aug.	29,	2014	)
Date	of	birth:	Sept.	30,	1979
Date	of	death:	Aug.	29,	2014
Date	of	burial:	April	29,	2015
From:	Sharivka,	Valkivska	urban	community,	Bohodukhiv	District,	Kharkiv	Oblast
Died	in	the	area	of:	Chervonosil's'ke,	Ilovaiska	urban	community,	Donetsk	District,	Donetsk	Oblast
Rank:	Sergeant
Military	Unit:	18th	Slovyansk	Brigade
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